
                    Production Info Sheet

Greene Theater
V.4 as of 8/26/16

Subject to Change

ALM If you have any questions or concerns please contact 
Alta Lewis Millard, SM at stagealta555@gmail.com
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Position Name E-Mail

Director Courtney O'Connor courtney_oconnor@emerson.edu 
Asst Director Kylie Kirk kylielkirk@gmail.com Scenic Prelim 4/19/16
Asst Director Tyler Ramirez tyram1994@gmail.com Costume Prelim 4/19/16
Scenic Designer Abby Shenker alshenker@gmail.com Lighting Prelim 8/12/16
Asst. Scenic Designer Brianna Dagdagan brianna_dagdagan@emerson.edu Sound Prelim 8/12/16
Props Master Marta Sarríon Arrúe marta_sarrionarrue@emerson.edu ME/PSE Prelim 8/25/16
Asst. Props Master Michelle Slivinski michelleslivinski@gmail.com Scenic Final 5/13/16
Costume Designer Rachael Dahl rachael_dahl@emerson.edu Costume Final 5/13/16
Asst Costume Designer Michaela Rubinfeld rubinfeld.mika@gmail.com Lighting Final 9/8/16
Makeup/Hair TBD Sound Final 9/8/16
Lighting Designer Annie duBoulay anneliese_ryan@emerson.edu ME/PSE Final 9/15/16

Associate Lighting Designer Justin Kobylt justin_kobylt@emerson.edu
Asst Lighting Designer Sam Swagert Samswagert@gmail.com 1st Rehearsal 8/29/16
Master Electrician Daniel Johnson-Carter daniel@johnsoncarter.net Load In 9/18/16
Asst Master Electrician Elmer Martinez elmer_martinez@emerson.edu Level Set/Shift 9/23/16
Sound Designer Elizabeth Cahill elizabeth_cahill@emerson.edu Tech Starts 9/24/16
Prod. Sound Engineer Vinny Laino vincent_laino@emerson.edu Final Dress 9/28/16
Technical Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu Opening 9/29/16
Vocal Coach Melissa Healy melissa_healey@emerson.edu Strike 10/2/16
Dramaturg Emily Wingertzahn ewingertzahn@gmail.com
Production Supervisor Jessica Kemp jessannekemp@gmail.com Perf. #1 @8pm 9/29/16
Asst Production Supervisor Alexis Ellis-Alvarez alexis_ellisalvarez@emerson.edu Perf. #2 @8pm 9/30/16
Stage Manager Alta Lewis Millard stagealta555@gmail.com Perf. #3 @2pm 10/1/16
1st Asst Stage Manager Maddie St. Amour madison_stamour@emerson.edu Perf. #4 @8pm 10/1/16
2nd Asst Stage Manager Reagan White rwhite4214@gmail.com Perf. #5 @2pm 10/2/16

Production Assistant TBD
Company Manager Mimi Warnick mm.warnick@gmail.com Design Presentation 9/2/16
Associate Company Manager Alta Lewis Millard stagealta555@gmail.com Load-In 9/9/16
Asst. Company Manager Elizabeth Kamala elizabeth_kamla@emerson.edu Production 9/16/16

Post 10/13/16

Producing Director Benny Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu
General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu 
Asst to General Manager Jaclyn Dentino jaclyn_dentino@emerson.edu 

Production Manager Timothey Sullivan timothey_sullivan@emerson.edu
Head of Design/Tech Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu 
Scenic Advisor Tim Jozwick timothy_jozwick@emerson.edu 
Scenic Artist Advisor Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com 
Tech Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu 
Master Carpenter Sarah Spollet sarah_spollett@emerson.edu 
Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@gmail.com 
Cost. Shop Business Mgr. Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu 
Cost. Shop Supervisor Richelle Devereaux-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu 
Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu 
Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com 
Props Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com 
Asst to Props Advisor Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com 
Dramaturgy Advisor Robert Duffley travis.duffley@gmail.com
Costume Advisor Molly Trainer molly.trainer@me.com
Head of Stg/Prod. Mngt. Debra Aquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu 

More info at esproduction.org
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